

OLD 27 JOINT REPAIR - ROSCOMMON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
DATE: March 11, 2020
AS-READ BID TABS

ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineers Estimate		C&D Hughes			Lois Kay Contracting			Lois Kay Contracting(Altered Schedule)		
				Unit Price	Proposal Amount	UNIT PRICE	Bid Est. Diff.	PROPOSAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	Bid Est Diff	PROPOSAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	Bid Est Diff	PROPOSAL AMOUNT
1500001	Mobilization, Max \$17,800	1	LSUM	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,000.00	-4%	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,800.00	0%	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,800.00	0%	\$ 17,800.00
5010025	Hand Patching	1,000	Ton	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 100.00	122%	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 125.00	178%	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125.00	178%	\$ 125,000.00
5017011	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7, Special	6,330	Syd	\$ 45.00	\$ 284,850.00	\$ 25.00	-44%	\$ 158,250.00	\$ 51.92	15%	\$ 328,653.60	\$ 43.92	-2%	\$ 278,013.60
8120030	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fern	60	Ea	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14.00	-30%	\$ 840.00	\$ 10.00	-50%	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	-50%	\$ 600.00
8120031	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	60	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.00	0%	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.00	0%	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.00	0%	\$ 60.00
8120140	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 450.00	13%	\$ 900.00	\$ 400.00	0%	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	0%	\$ 800.00
8120141	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	0%	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	-99%	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	-99%	\$ 2.00
8120170	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	200%	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	20%	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	20%	\$ 12,000.00
8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	296	Sft	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,072.00	\$ 3.00	-57%	\$ 888.00	\$ 4.00	-43%	\$ 1,184.00	\$ 4.00	-43%	\$ 1,184.00
8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	296	Sft	\$ 1.00	\$ 296.00	\$ 1.00	0%	\$ 296.00	\$ 1.00	0%	\$ 296.00	\$ 1.00	0%	\$ 296.00
8120370	Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	200%	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,450.00	55%	\$ 15,450.00	\$ 15,450.00	55%	\$ 15,450.00
				Total Bid Amount	\$ 372,278.00	Total Bid Amount		\$ 338,434.00	Total Bid Amount		\$ 501,845.60	Total Bid Amount		\$ 451,205.60
						Bid Est Difference		-9%	Bid Est Difference		35%	Bid Est Difference		33%